UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	27183 - WINDSOR				
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	81360203				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File with Cook, IL					
ta. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT SUFFICIAMBER		1			

•	, ,
	2126006025

Doc# 2120006025 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP FEE.33.00	ALIGH.	
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	KAREN A. YARBROUGH			
. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 07/19/2021 02:13 PM PG: 1 OF 3			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	81360203	DATE: 07/19/20	21 02:13 PN PG.	· ·
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	in the second second		
	FIXTURE 1			
File with Cook, IL	_	THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE US	F ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN) CLF NUMBER	1b.	. This FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
324539117 9/1/2016 CC IL Cook		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTA Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum		or's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing statement	nt identified above is terminated with res	spect to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this Te	mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a sc		nee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assigno	in item 9	-
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable		security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Chack and a three town	to:		
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check (ne c) thuse three boxes to CHANC a name and/or addr item 6a o 6b; and item 7a o			Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record			m 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	omacon Change - provide only one ha	ine (pa or op)		
COLLISION WORLD LLC				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	V.ME ADDI	TIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignmen	it or Party Information Change - provide only one	name (/a or 7b) (# Jex ct, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C/		
R 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
70. INDIVIDUAL 3 SUNNAME		74,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME)	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			V/Sc.	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E POSTAL JODI.	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for		<u> </u>		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	our boxes:ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	TE covered collateral	ASSIGN conterat
Indicate collateral:				. 7
				P
				c 1
				ب ب
				M)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide	de only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of	Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent) SC
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here			7.00	
99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CENTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ATION			E Y
R 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	NAME ADDI	TIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFINT
. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name:	COLLISION WORLD LLC			
1360203 COLUSION V	VORLDILLC		86634450 02	

2120006025 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEND	UM						
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	$\overline{}$						
1624539117 9/1/2016 CC IL Cook							
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form							
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
CENTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION							
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	1						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(C)	SÚFFÍX						
	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY				
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (*) ame of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any particles of the control of t	d for indexing purposes only in sor art of the Debtor's name); see Instr	me filing offices - see Instruction item ructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only				
	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	Lensely				
TISD. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: CCLLISION WORLD LLC - 3464 N, Knox Ave., Chicago, IL 60641 Secured Party Name and Address: CENTRUST BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - 385 Waukegan Rd., Normbook, IL 60062 COOK CCUNTY CLERK OFFICE RECORDING DIVISION 118 N. CLARK ST. ROON; 120 CHICAGO, IL 60602-1387							
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	See Exhibit A.						
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	JOCC EXHIBIT A.						
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):							
	Parcel ID:						
	13-22-309-052-0	000					
	13-22-309-032-0	JUU					

COLLISION WORLD LLC 86634450-02

File with: Cook, 1L

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 81360203-IL-31 27183 - WINDSOR ADVANTAGE, L

2120006025 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: COLLISION WORLD LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

16. Description of real estate:

Continued

FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT THENCE SOUTH ON THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT 1320 FEET, THENCE WEST 165 FEET THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT 1320 FEET, THENCE EAST 165 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING) IN SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address commonly known as: 3464 N. Knox Ave., Chicago, Illinois 60641

HENC (NSHIP 4 AN, IN COOK)

known as: 3464 N.

ROOK (NSHIP 4 AN) (NSHI COOK COUNTY CLERK OFFICE CHICAGO, IL SOS POON 120